The Diagnostic BioSystems
Enjoyable Operation
Consistent Brilliant Results
Definitive Clinical Answers
The Diagnostic BioSystems
 Trusted Solutions
The Diagnostic BioSystems HighLighter™

Consistent Brilliant Results
Definitive Clinical Answers
SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION
DBS HIGHLIGHTER™ 360 AUTOMATED SLIDE STAINER
PART NUMBER: HL-AS360
The DBS HighLighter™ comes complete with the following components:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HL-PC706B 2 x Reagent Rack, Modi�ed
HL-PC326 Power Cord, Instrument
HL-324 USB Cable
HL-PC417A 2 Liter Bottle with Modi�ed Cap and Fitting
HL-PC423 2 x 4 Liter Bottle with Modi�ed Cap
HL-PC704 Label Printer
HL-PC716 Labels, Xylene Resistant
HL-PC717 Ribbon, Xylene Resistant
HL-PC331 Computer
HL-PC7331A Computer Mouse
HL-PC720 Slide Tissue Area Map—2 Slides
HL-PC740 Alcohol Swabs—1 Set of Boxes
The Diagnostic BioSystems
Advanced Tissue Diagnostics Trusted Solutions
Since 1994, Diagnostic BioSystems Inc. is committed to enhancing immunohistochemistry results by providing innovative anatomic